257 DRC200 ROBOTIC CLEANER

BER O 1/1



AI%® DRC200 ROBOTIC CLEANER

2/11

BR



AI%® DRC200 ROBOTIC CLEANER

3/11

BR



AI%® DRC200 ROBOTIC CLEANER

=

S
N

e

£
)
lifj)

H

107

12

43

4/11

BR



AI%® DRC200 ROBOTIC CLEANER

BEX 5/M1



AI%® DRC200 ROBOTIC CLEANER

47

BX 6/M1



AI%® DRC200 ROBOTIC CLEANER

BX O 7/M1



AI%® DRC200 ROBOTIC CLEANER

BEXR 8/M1



AI%® DRC200 ROBOTIC CLEANER

BX 9/M1



AI%® DRC200 ROBOTIC CLEANER

=)
°
~

S

B
—
=

P
SR
g

|

at
{ i
, =
{1/ 4
\
|
| \ - < o
I I
[ ] I
f /
| / \ - A\
[ ) A\ /AN
1 \ \ \!
i — | S \
[ ¥ [ - = /
= ] )
f A N T v
-7 1\
&-af |
i AN\ VI
Q\ &~

219

10/ 11

WA



AI%® DRC200 ROBOTIC CLEANER

~
LS
~

1/1

WA



#1%% DRC200 ROBOTIC CLEANER ER 1/6
SERER SHER ma R | BE | NO E#i21 #ig2 B
001 SH00000063 | EEFI 1
002 SH00000064 | EMRAET 1
003 SH00000065 | EERI 1
004 SH00000066 |FWz 1
005 SH00000067 |E4% R 1 *
005-1 SH00000267 |CABLE COVER R < 1
006 SH00000068 |E4z L 1 *
006-1 SH00000268 |CABLE COVER < 1
007 SH00000069 | SCREW(M4X8 MACHIN) 4
008 SH00000070 |SBiZ4:4E (2PCS) 1
009 SH00000071 |44 (M3X10) 2
010 SH00000071 |#8%% (M3X10) 1
011 SH00000221 |SCREW(M4X16) 6
012 SH00000221 |SCREW(M4X16) 10
013 SH00000072 | &AM 1
014 SH00000073 | #=HITE EEARAR 1
015 SH00000241 | BH4EEHE 1
016 SH00000075 | 5H4E 12 1
017 SH00000076 | #EHIZR4A 1 *
D10 INC. 51,52 *
017-1 SH00000287 |CONTROL HOLDER ASSY 0 1
D10 INC. 51,52
018 SH00000078  |AS EBE&HR 1
019 SH00000079 | =EthE BEARAA 1
020 SHO00000080 | 4%k} 1
021 SH00000081 |#&uHs7ZeL 1
022 SH00000082 |4 ifEE 1
023 SH00000083 | ¥4 2
024 SH00000083 | B4 2
025 SH00000084 | Ai#REH 1
026 SH00000085 | Bi#REA4E 1
027 SH00000086 |IR{&%ES CAAME 1 *
027-1 SH00000278 |IR SENSOR C ASSY < 1
028 SH00000086 |IRfE%ES CAAME 1 *
028-1 SH00000278 |IR SENSOR C ASSY < 1
029 SH00000087 |IR{H%Es S 1 *
029-1 SH00000279 |IR SENSOR S ASSY < 1
030 SH00000087 |IR{#%EE S 1 *
030-1 SH00000279  |IR SENSOR S ASSY < 1
031 SH00000088 | BL{H=2S4E 1 1 *
031-1 SH00000280 |BL SENSOR ASSY < 1
032 SH00000222 |{R%E84E A 2 *
033 SH00000222  |{H%ke888 H 1 *
035 SH00000222 | {ERkE8EE 1 )
036 SH00000222 | {8IR%E%4EE 1 1 )
037 SH00000222 |{H/Ree4:H 1 *
038 SH00000089 |WEIGHT PLATE 2
039 SHO00000090 | fRB&4E L 1
R

AR A

THE—EZHF -

5IENEHEA 2017/11/16



AlgE DRC200 ROBOTIC CLEANER HR 2/6
ARE R BHER ] Rk | BE | NO = BE2 B!
040 SH00000091 | fRER1E R 1 -
040-1 SH00000277 |BUMPER ANGLE R o 1
041 SH00000092  |1REGIEE & 1
042 SHO0000092 | 1RERAEDE & 1
043 SHO00000093  [SBTf LA 1
D10 INC. 101-110,112
044 SH00000094 [SBiTH# R4 1
D10 INC. 114-123,125
045 SH00000095 |PBXig#A 1
D10 INC. 127-138,140
046 SH00000096 | X # LAAME 1
D10 INC. 141,142,145,156,157
047 SH00000097 | X # RAAM 1 )
D10 INC. 160,161,164,175,176 *
047-1 SH00000288 |MAIN WHEEL R ASSY o 1
D10 INC. 160,161,164,175,176
048 SH00000098 | & T3 % 1
049 SH00000098 | ¥ F 38 & 1
050 SHO0000099 |Z=FEEETAEMN 1
D10 INC. 178-186
051 SHO00000101 |4 & ESSWEHE 1
052 SHO00000101  |4&{&HESSWEH 1
053 SH00000223 |4 AIEBAEL 1
054 SH00000224 |4 4AIEBZE 2
055 SH00000104 |E5thE4S L 1
056 SH00000105 |&E5thE4H R 1
057 SH00000106 |EtPSEA 1
058 SH00000107 |EithiEsEEL 1
059 SH00000108 | thizithiz 1
060 SH00000109 |ASE#4E 1
061 SH00000242 |CLIFF{#/&aeEH L 1
062 SH00000243 |CLIFF{#RIRELE R 1
063 SHO0000110  [#2%% (M3X8XWASHERS) 5
064 SHO0000110  [#2%% (M3X8XWASHERS) 3
065 SHO0000110  [#R%% (M3X8XWASHERS) 3
066 SHO0000111 |44 (M4X10) 3
067 SH00000111  |#2%% (M4X10) 2
068 SHO0000111  |#2%% (M4X10) 2
069 SHO0000111  [#R%% (M4X10) 2
070 SHO0000111  [#2%% (M4X10) 1
071 SHO0000111 |44 (M4X10) 1
072 SH00000111  |#&4% (M4X10) 1
073 SHO0000111 |44 (M4X10) 3
074 SH00000111  |#2%% (M4X10) 3
075 SHO0000111 |44 (M4X10) 2
076 SHO0000111  [#R%% (M4X10) 3
077 SHO0000111  |#2%% (M4X10) 2
078 SHO0000111 |44 (M4X10) 3
s

AR A

THE—EZHF -

5IENEHEA 2017/11/16



Zig¥ DRC200 ROBOTIC CLEANER R 3/6
A RE R EHRT e Tk | BE | NO = B2 !

079 SHO0000111  [#2%% (M4X10) 4

080 SHO0000111 |44 (M4X10) 2

081 SHO0000111  [#2%% (M4X10) 2

082 SHO0000111 |44 (M4X10) 4

083 SHO0000111  [#R%% (M4X10) 4

084 SHO0000112 ¥R (4.5X13XT1) 2

085 SHO00000113  |#2%% (M5X10XWASHER16) 2

086 643899-6 iR 1 *
086-1 643523-1 TERMINAL < 1

087 643899-6 BT 1 -
087-1 643523-1 TERMINAL < 1

088 SH00000226 |PC#:FE 2

089 SH00000236  |{HEkestRIEZ & 1 *
090 SH00000236 |{HkesSHTEZ & 1 *
091 SH00000236 | {E/ERETEER ST 1 )
092 SH00000236 |{HkeSSHiTEZ & 1 *
093 SH00000236  |{HkeSSHIEZE 1 *
094 SH00000236 |{HkeSHHTERE 1 *
095 SH00000244 |$#E ARG 4

101 SH00000114 | FEHAAH 1

102 SH00000115 |SBEE#TZEL 1

103 SH00000116 |SBE#E 1

104 SH00000117 |SB£ /& 1

105 SHO00000118  |SB##h 4 1

106 SHO00000119  |SB##H 3 1

107 SH00000120  |SB## 2 1

108 SH00000121  |/A#t#H 1 1

109 SH00000122 | SB##RHH1 2

110 SH00000123  [#R%% (M2.6X4128) 2

1M SH00000124 | R4 1

112 SHO0000071  |#2%% (M3X10) 3

13 SH00000227 | BH#ZH 1

114 SH00000114 | E#AEH 1

115 SH00000125 |[SBEZEXH R 1

116 SHO00000116  |SBE#E 1

17 SH00000117 |SB£/B 1

118 SHO00000120  |SB## 2 1

119 SHO00000119  |SB## 3 1

120 SHO00000118  |SBE#H 4 1

121 SH00000121  |/A%tH 1 1

122 SH00000122 | SB#HH1 2

123 SHO0000123  [#R%% (M2.6X4H23) 2

124 SH00000124 | fAIFI4R 1

125 SHO00000071  |#R%% (M3X10) 3

126 SH00000227 | EHEHH 1

127 SH00000126 |PBE:E DA 1

128 SH00000127 |PBX##% K 1

129 SH00000129  |PBR#{HEhtEHH 2 1

BB AT -

5IENEHEA 2017/11/16



AlgE DRC200 ROBOTIC CLEANER HR 416
ARE R BHER e Rk | BE | NO = BE2 B!
130 SHO00000130 | FZ#dh 1
131 SH00000131  |PBR#{H &5 3 1
132 SH00000132 |PBEESR4EM 1
133 SH00000133 | &H& 1
134 SH00000133 | #7& 1
135 SHO00000134  |P#: M 050 1
136 SHO00000134 |P#:F 050 1
137-1 SH00000228 |Ef 1
138 SH00000136  |EH# 1
139 SH00000137 |PBEEEH 1
140 SHO00000071 |44 (M3X10) 2
141 SH00000139 | F#mLITH 1
D10 INC. 143,144,146-155,158
142 SHO00000152 | E#fh 1
143 SH00000071  |#% (M3X10) 5
144 SH00000229 |#24% (M3X10) 4
145 SH00000227 |E##rdt 1
146 SH00000150 | =& LARMF 1
147 SH00000140 |E#mFH L 1
148 SH00000141 | L 1
149 SH00000142  |MW B E4EH 1
150 SH00000143  |H#H&BIER 1
151 SH00000144 |t 2 1
152 SH00000145  |&heEHH 3 1
153 SH00000146 |t 4 1
154 SHO00000147  |&EE# 5 1
155 SH00000148  |destmEd 1 4
156 SHO00000151  |#wEEERLITHZ= 1
157 SHO00000153 | EEEmeEH 1
158 SH00000123 |84 (M2.6X4H53) 2
160 SH00000154 |4k R T 1
D10 INC. 162,163,165-174,177
161 SHO00000152 | E 1
162 SH00000071 |44 (M3X10) 5
163 SH00000229 |#R%% (M3X10) 4
164 SH00000227 |EHrdt 1
165 SH00000157 |4 RAAT 1
166 SHO0000155 |54 1
167 SHO00000156 | HtHzE 1
168 SH00000142 |MW B4R 1
169 SH00000143  |H#H&BIR 1
170 SH00000144  |#hiEHH 2 1
171 SHO00000145  |#tEH 3 1
172 SHO00000146 |t 4 1
173 SH00000147  |%&iE% 5 1
174 SH00000148 | estnsd 1 4
175 SH00000158 | EEHRITHFZE 1 -
175-1 SH00000289 |WHEEL R UNIT COVER o 1
A

REA

THE—EZH -

FIEPHER 2017/11/16



AlgE DRC200 ROBOTIC CLEANER HX 5/6
ARE R BHER e Rk | BE | NO = BE2 B!
176 SHO0000153  |#mEEtREA 1
177 SH00000123  [#R%% (M2.6X4128) 2
178 SH00000159  |Z=& AT 1
179 SHO00000160 |24 RETE 1
180 SH00000161 |EBHETH 1
181 SH00000162 |EB 1
182 SH00000077  |3k{HR%Es 1
183 SH00000163 | A Q%4 1
184 SH00000164 |CUP{#/%5REE 44 1
185 SH00000165 | BEBHES 1
186 SHO0000111 |44 (M4X10) 4
187 SH00000166 | {E4ELSR 2
188 SH00000167 | kR 2
189 SH00000135 |U & 2
190 SH00000168  |#h#A 1 2
191 SH00000169 | 1RER1E 1
192 SH00000170 | fRE&FH 1
193 SH00000171  |US3Z%e CHfE 1
194 SH00000172 |USXZ R L14A4F 1
195 SH00000173  |US3ZZR LodAf+ 1
196 SH00000174  |US3Z#e L3# 1
197 SHO00000175 US4 R1481F 1
198 SHO00000176  |US3zZe R24A1F 1
199 SH00000177  |US3ZZ2 R34 1
200 SH00000245 |USE4E C 1
201 SH00000179 |USE4E 1 1
202 SH00000179 |USE4E 1 1
203 SH00000180 |USE4 2 1
204 SH00000180 |USE# 2 1
205 SH00000181 |USE4 3 1
206 SH00000181 |USE# 3 1
207 SH00000182  |USHEthEE 45 1
208 SH00000183 |#F (4.5/25/T1) 2
209 SHO0000111 |44 (M4X10) 2
210-1 SH00000184  |#2%% (M3X6) 4
21 SH00000184 |44 (M3X6) 1
212 SH00000184 |44 (M3X6) 2
213 SH00000184  |#24% (M3X6) 2
214 SH00000184 |44 (M3X6) 4
215 SH00000184  |#24% (M3X6) 2
216 SH00000184  |#24% (M3X6) 2
217 SH00000184  |#2%% (M3X6) 1
218 SH00000185 | &4 1
219 SH00000247 |CASE COVER K 1
220 SH00000187 | F4& 1
221 SH00000188 | F#FHE 1 *
2211 SH00000269 |HANDLE COVER < 1
222 SH00000189  |Ulizéh 1
s

AR A

THE—EZHF -

5IENEHEA 2017/11/16



#1%E DRC200 ROBOTIC CLEANER HXR 6/6
A RE R EHRT e Tk | BE | NO B BiE2 !
223 SH00000190  |UIE R AR 1 1
224 SH00000191  |UIEREHR 742 1
225 SH00000192  |LEDJEL 1
226 SH00000193  |LED#2 23 1
227 SH00000194 |LED/% 4958 1
228 SH00000195 |LEDE &AL 1
229 SH00000196 | #&N5 28 EEREARAE 1 1
230 SH00000197  |iBiEasi%sn 1 *
230-1 SH00000270 |FILTER BUTTON o 1
231 SH00000198  |iBiHasi%ASP 1
232 SHO00000199  |3BiE88 {24 EE 1 *
232-1 SH00000271 |FILTER BUTTON HOLDER o 1
233 SH00000200 |3 [ 224 1
234 SH00000201 | &M 274 1
235 SH00000202 Mg 2rdt 1
236 SH00000248 |UlsE& 1
237 SH00000204 |LED#58 3
238 SH00000205 |HEFRiBIEEREH 1
239 SH00000206 |F9 1
240 SH00000249 |UIE# 1
241 SH00000208 |LEDE# 1
242 SHO0000110  [#2%% (M3X8XWASHERS) 4
243 SHO0000110  [#R%% (M3X8XWASHERS) 3
244 SHO0000110  [#2%% (M3X8XWASHERS) 2
245 SH00000184  |#24% (M3X6) 2
246 SH00000071 |#&4% (M3X10) 1
247 SHO00000071 |44 (M3X10) 4
248 SHO00000071  |#R%% (M3X10) 2
249 SHO0000111  [#2%% (M4X10) 6
250 SH00000209 | fEEEFAIEHB 1
251 SH00000210 |REESE 1
252 SH00000211  |BHEEZR IR 1
253 SH00000212 | £EEEFH EJE 1
254 SH00000213  |iBikes4A M 1
255 SH00000214  |prEEEE 1
256 SH00000215 | fREEAEE1R 2
257 SH00000216 | &EEFEH#H 1
258 SH00000252 |CAUTION LABEL 1
259 SH00000253 |ROBOPRO LABEL 1
260 SH00000244 | #iE BRI 1
261 SH00000244 |#iEBERLE 1
300 SH00000237 |RF CONTROLLER ASSY 1
301 SH00000240 |5 FRB#s 1
302 SH00000281 |BL SENSOR SEAL 2
s

AR A

THE—EZHF -

5IENEHEA 2017/11/16



